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  Seattle’s home for contemporary performance.
We invest in leading contemporary performing artists from near and far, and connect them to a diverse range of communities interested in forward-thinking art and ideas.
We welcome all races, religions, countries of origin, sexual orientations, and genders here.
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  Cherdonna & The Bearded Ladies
Threesome | April 18 - 20, 25 - 27
Subscribe | Tickets | More Information
Starring Cherdonna Shinatra, Martha Graham Cracker, and Jarbeaux, Threesome uses pleasure, punk rock, and spectacle to seduce and challenge audiences.
Presented at Repair Revolution in SoDo
	Thursday, April 18 at 7pm

	Friday, April 19 at 7pm

	Saturday, April 20 at 7pm

	Thursday, April 25 at 7pm

	Friday, April 26 at 7pm

	Saturday, April 27 at 7pm
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  Andrew Schneider
N O W I S W H E N W E A R E (the stars) | May 16 - 19
Subscribe | Tickets | More Information
Walking in total darkness to immersion in a theatrical cosmos, viewers explore traces of themselves in starlight, the universe, and those who have been here before us. 
Audiences have the opportunity to choose between a guided visit led by Andrew Schneider, or a self-led exploration.
	Thursday, May 16 (Scheduled Time TBD) (SOLD OUT)

	Friday, May 17 (Scheduled Time TBD) (SOLD OUT)

	Saturday, May 18 (Scheduled Time TBD) (SOLD OUT)

	Sunday, May 19 (Scheduled Time TBD) (SOLD OUT)

























  
  









    

  
  

  


  
    
    


  



  
    
    
      
    
    

  

  
    
      
      
      
      
      
      
      


  The 2023 - 2024 Season at On the Boards has been curated by Rachel Cook.























  
  









    

  
  

  


  



          

          
            
          
        
      
      

      
        
  
  
  
  
  
  


      
    


    
    


  

  